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SUNDAY MASS – SATURDAY VIGIL:
5.30pm	Westminster Cathedral 				      www.churchservices.tv/westminster
5.30pm 	St Gregory the Great, South Ruislip 			      www.churchservices.tv/southruislip
6.00pm 	Our Lady and St Vincent, Potters Bar 		         www.churchservices.tv/pottersbar
St Erconwald, Wembley 				        www.churchservices.tv/wembley3
6.15pm 	St Michael and St Martin, Hounslow 					     tinyurl.com/ssmmlive
6.30pm 	Our Lady of Lourdes, New Southgate 		   www.churchservices.tv/newsouthgate
8.00pm 	Our Lady and St Joseph, Waltham Cross (POLISH)	   www.churchservices.tv/walthamcross

SUNDAY:
7.45am 	St Monica, Palmers Green 				     www.churchservices.tv/palmersgreen
9.00am 	St Joseph & English Martyrs, Bishops Stortford 	www.churchservices.tv/bishopsstortford
St Helen’s, Watford North 				     www.facebook.com/sthelenswatford/
9.30am 	St Hugh of Lincoln, Letchworth    www.youtube.com/channel/UC4dPNJNiGgOORojgZIMTkUQ
Corpus Christi Shrine, Covent Garden 			  corpuschristimaidenlane.org.uk
10.00am 	Welwyn Garden City 		        www.youtube.com/channel/UCMRar5c56VdIMK7v7aQLaRg/
White City 		        www.youtube.com/channel/UCIhKG8aKOPia8SA7H0KJLxw/featured
Our Lady and St Joseph, Waltham Cross (POLISH)	    www.churchservices.tv/walthamcross
St Anthony of Padua, Radlett 					        parish.rcdow.org.uk/radlett/
10.15am 	Sacred Heart, Berkhamsted 						   www.berkotring.org.uk
10.30am 	Westminster Cathedral (WITH CHOIR) 		       www.churchservices.tv/westminster
Our Lady, Queen, Hemel Hempstead East 		www.facebook.com/pg/hemeleastcp/events/
St James, Spanish Place 		www.youtube.com/channel/UC_QES_fHotyQ0tA0pH8dTsg
St John Fisher, North Harrow        www.youtube.com/channel/UCxvgJPwPWdVuAJ011PGmhEA
11.00am 	Church of the Immaculate Conception, Farm Street (LATIN)  www.farmstreet.org.uk/livestream
St Mark’s, Hemel Hempstead West 				www.youtube.com/c/HemelWest
Our Lady of Victories, Kensington 			         www.churchservices.tv/kensington
English Martyrs, Wembley Park 			          www.churchservices.tv/wembley2
St Luke’s, Pinner 						    www.churchservices.tv/pinner
11.30am 	St Mary, Hampstead 					         www.churchservices.tv/hampstead
Corpus Christi Shrine, Covent Garden (LATIN) 		  corpuschristimaidenlane.org.uk
12noon 	Our Lady of Willesden, Willesden 				   parish.rcdow.org.uk/willesden/
St Joseph’s, Wembley 				         www.churchservices.tv/wembley1
Our Lady of Mt Carmel and St George, Enfield 			www.catholicenfield.org/
3.00pm	Westminster Cathedral Solemn Vespers (WITH CHOIR)   www.churchservices.tv/westminster
3.30pm 	St Monica, Palmers Green (POLISH) 		    www.churchservices.tv/palmersgreen
6.00pm 	Westminster Cathedral (SAID) 			       www.churchservices.tv/westminster
St Thomas More, Swiss Cottage 			      www.churchservices.tv/swisscottage
6.30pm 	Our Lady and St Joseph, Waltham Cross 		    www.churchservices.tv/walthamcross

WEEKDAY MASS – MONDAY TO FRIDAY:
7.00am 	St Thomas More, Swiss Cottage 			      www.churchservices.tv/swisscottage
9.00am 	St Mary, Hampstead 					         www.churchservices.tv/hampstead
9.15am 	St Teresa of the Child Jesus, Borehamwood 		   www.churchservices.tv/borehamwood
9.30am 	Holy Apostles, Pimlico 				              www.churchservices.tv/pimlico
Our Lady Help of Christians, Rickmansworth 	  www.churchservices.tv/rickmansworth
10.00am 	Our Lady, St John’s Wood 						          www.olsjw.org.uk/
11.00am 	Christ the King, Cockfosters 		         www.facebook.com/ChristTheKingParishCockfosters/
12noon 	Our Lady of Mt Carmel and St George, Enfield 			www.catholicenfield.org/
5.30pm	Westminster Cathedral 				       www.churchservices.tv/westminster
6.00pm 	St Anselm and St Cecilia, Lincoln’s Inn Fields 	www.churchservices.tv/lincolnsinnfields


